
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 10 9 3341 3243 1 1

2 Chandel 33 33 1866 1849 2 2

3 Churachandpur 12 12 2983 2973 3 3

4 Imphal East 11 11 5937 5932 4 4

5 Imphal West 97 97 7039 7038 5 5

6 Jiribam 9 9 1310 1299 6 6

7 Kakching 28 6 2196 1929 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 5 801 697 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 46 35 2141 2012 9 9

10 Noney 23 16 1526 1368 10 10

11 Pherzawl 5 2 1032 922 11 11

12 Senapati 8 8 2924 2861 12 12

13 Tamenglong 2 2 2020 2013 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 11 11 1876 1876 14 14

15 Thoubal 47 47 4661 4566 15 15 39

14

118

2

7

9

34

13

28

15

2nd dose
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District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 06-02-2022_07:30 pm)
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Tengnoupal 1266

Senapati 702

Noney 692

Kamjong 127

Jiribam 560

Sl. no.

Thoubal 253581 155348 61.26 109688 43.26 Thoubal 6940

Tengnoupal 59806 28500 47.65 20620 34.48

Tamenglong 56602 24271 42.88 17415 30.77 Tamenglong 1117

Senapati 97654 33397 34.20 25919 26.54

Pherzawl 39785 13875 34.87 13117 32.97 Pherzawl 842

Noney 47347 20047 42.34 14304 30.21

Kangpokpi 226948 48665 21.44 32597 14.36 Kangpokpi 3620

Kamjong 36837 13226 35.90 8857 24.04

Kakching 119836 91083 76.01 72494 60.49 Kakching 4689

Jiribam 40225 29134 72.43 24161 60.06

55.64

Imphal East 14114

Imphal West 443065 338186 76.33 275320 62.14 Imphal West 17224

Imphal East 378490 281053 74.26 218627 57.76

Bishnupur 196373 140985 71.79 107343 54.66 Bishnupur

174000

6412

Chandel 910

Churachandpur 191047 113460 59.39 87905 46.01 Churachandpur 6813

Chandel 41655 29730 71.37 23178

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_06-02-

2022_07.30 pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 06-02-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(6th February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 6th 

February, 2022)

Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Thoubal 15 15

16 Ukhrul 16 16 1674 1665 16 16

366 319 43327 42243 38.24 1.74

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st 

Dose

2nd 

Dose

1st 

Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 0 10 0 0 3 26 13 57 75 14 21 14 8 1 111 117 14 242 2567 2302 550 4620 4601 1914 6412 72 79269 55846 32568 26468 21961 18054 13 147397 107343 2477 257217

2 Chandel 1 1 12 0 1 40 35 6 72 30 40 9 51 7 0 199 54 52 305 1157 1057 277 4012 4039 2595 910 21 15762 11163 5489 4270 3310 2628 41 30640 23178 2913 56731

3 Churachandpur 0 4 16 0 1 2 53 0 84 127 26 38 5 21 0 168 191 18 377 3244 2786 500 10679 9957 2833 6813 227 64933 46945 21303 17085 13301 10905 44 120273 87905 3377 211555

4 Imphal East 0 18 9 0 26 124 32 0 75 80 23 44 13 30 0 143 198 133 474 9124 8562 2248 19003 18870 5476 14114 337 147344 104218 67548 55280 38034 31360 182 295167 218627 7906 521700

5 Imphal West 0 6 61 2 3 51 266 21 353 385 67 121 43 63 3 731 599 115 1445 13432 11937 3077 32742 28318 7430 17224 222 165845 127014 79231 67569 46936 40260 201 355410 275320 10708 641438

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 1 0 24 5 1 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 16 7 24 47 492 433 28 2127 1891 1169 560 14 17620 13893 6135 5396 2760 2534 2 29694 24161 1199 55054

7 Kakching 0 0 0 0 1 7 6 1 20 16 3 6 2 1 0 31 25 7 63 984 789 214 3483 2960 807 4689 118 50171 37021 22039 18811 14406 12795 25 95772 72494 1046 169312

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 35 10 11 3 0 1 0 47 14 0 61 541 539 31 922 831 51 127 2 7829 4740 2290 1648 1644 1097 1 13353 8857 83 22293

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 3 2 4 38 86 0 295 135 97 44 35 15 10 515 198 51 764 1551 1278 72 2436 2231 672 3620 7 30302 19194 9396 6475 4980 3412 21 52285 32597 765 85647

10 Noney 0 1 3 0 0 3 12 3 38 16 17 3 8 1 0 75 24 6 105 674 567 144 2201 1825 1341 692 9 11705 7706 3305 2593 2162 1604 2 20739 14304 1487 36530

11 Pherzawl 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 16 5 9 0 2 1 0 27 6 1 34 610 571 111 359 411 90 842 34 7802 7215 2936 2818 2168 2068 50 14717 13117 251 28085

12 Senapati 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 11 9 8 2 17 8 0 38 19 1 58 995 953 54 2917 2682 1120 702 13 20898 15386 5458 4382 3129 2503 4 34099 25919 1178 61196

13 Tamenglong 0 0 1 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 49 770 672 74 2285 2104 1165 1117 28 14360 9436 4273 3254 2583 1921 11 25388 17415 1250 44053

14 Tengnoupal 0 2 4 0 0 1 3 0 61 73 16 23 22 12 0 102 110 5 217 870 725 138 3096 2831 1343 1266 15 16659 11090 5228 4029 2647 1930 6 29766 20620 1487 51873

15 Thoubal 0 1 43 0 8 229 0 0 189 233 47 86 45 51 2 281 379 274 934 3166 2753 604 8016 7215 1873 6940 39 88510 55928 35122 27378 20534 16375 29 162288 109688 2506 274482

16 Ukhrul 1 0 3 0 2 8 5 0 185 18 83 7 52 3 2 326 30 13 369 1161 1169 181 3153 3508 1116 505 0 18316 11170 5868 3954 4117 2783 30 33120 22584 1327 57031

0

1158174000 66533

Ukhrul 505

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to <60 

years

Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement
Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(6th February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 6th February, 2022_7.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

Total Total 2341000 1393575 59.53 1074129 45.88 Total

Ukhrul 111749 32615 29.19 22584 20.21

16 Ukhrul 1 0 3 0 2 8 5 0 185 18 83 7 52 3 2 326 30 13 369 1161 1169 181 3153 3508 1116 505 0 18316 11170 5868 3954 4117 2783 30 33120 22584 1327 57031

2 33 167 5 46 578 532 45 1501 1218 461 407 309 222 18 2810 1971 763 5544 41338 37093 8303 102051 94274 30995 66533 1158 757325 537965 308189 251410 184672 152229 662 1460108 1074129 39960 2574197Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 6th February, 2022_07.30 pm


